

with the facts of this case, as well as the officer from Cyber Cell, to remain present on the next date.

3. Stand over to **19th August, 2024**. To be placed under the caption 'For Admission'.

PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.

REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.